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1 1
SAYANSH 

JASSAL
M 28-12-2022

6/3 NEHRU NAGAR, NEAR 

LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI-65
VIPIN KR JASSAL SHILPI

9811178712 

9811178712
40 0 0 0 40

2 2
MEHMED 

ZARYAB
M 15-12-2022

1456, KHIRKI TAFFAZUL 

HUSSAIN DARYA GANJ NEW 

DELHI-02

ANAS AHMED SANA
9654786911 

9310373426
10 0 0 0 10

3 3
DIVISHA 

CHOUDHARY
F 18-07-2022

H. NO - 2263 FIRST FLOOR, 

TYPE II LODHI ROAD COMPLEX, 

NEW DELHI-03

RAHUL 

CHOUDHARY

GURPREET 

KAUR

9868336590 

8010181337
40 0 0 0 40

4 4 HARSHIT MALIK M 07-05-2022
QTR NO- 1923, LAXMI BAI 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI 23
VIKAS MALIK SUNITA

8447337156 

8375028249
30 0 0 0 30

5 5
SURYANSH 

GROVER
M 07-09-2022

A-59, LAJPAT NAGAR -1 A- 

BLOCK, FIRST FLOOR ND-

110024

UDIT GROVER
SHIVANI 

GROVER

8178489494 

7982502778
40 0 0 0 40

6 6 DAVID SARKAR M 27-12-2022 191, GOLF LINKS NEW DELHI PINTU SARKAR RAJOLIYA LAKRA
9871554358 

9810080453
40 0 0 0 40

7 7 ADITI SINHA F 19-08-2022

BLOCK NO-5, H.NO-067, ALI 

GANJ, LODHI ROAD, NEW 

DELHI

AMIT KUMAR   
PRIYANSHU 

KUMARI

9910979248 

9999375704
40 0 0 0 40

List of candidates applied for admission in Bal Vatika 1 (Pre-School) under Open / General Category for the session 2026 
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8 10

SYED 

MOHAMMAD 

WALI NIZAMI

M 15-01-2023
55 BASTI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN, 

NEW DELHI

SYED WAJAHAT 

NIZAMI
FARNIBA NIZAMI

9717796696 

9711124319
40 0 0 0 40

9 11
KARTIK 

CHAUHAN
M 15-10-2022

H/19 NANGLI RAJA PUR SARAI 

KALE KHAN, SOUTH DELHI
AJAY CHAUHAN DEEPA

7838548007 

9717069915
40 0 0 0 40

10 13 SHREYANSH M 01-08-2022

H -28, FIRST FLOOR, POLICE 

COLONY, LAJPAT NAGAR, III 

NEW DELHI

RAJ KUMAR SARITA DEVI
7456063771 

8373924931
40 0 0 0 40

11 14 ANVI PANDEY F 25-04-2023

A - 317, PRAGATI VIHAR 

HOSTEL, LODHI ROAD, NEW 

DELHI

ANKIT PANDEY ANJALI PANDEY
9310774153 

9008725060
40 0 0 0 40

12 15
DIVYANSH 

BAISALA
M 27-04-2022

A -44, BAPU PARK KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI
DRUN BAISALA SUSHMA NAGAR

8447722129 

8860681874
40 30 0 0 70

13 16 CHAHL M 14-09-2022
S-70/8 JAL VIHAR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR, ND
VIPIN VAID NEETU 9990444226 40 0 0 0 40

14 17
ABHIMANYU 

BAWARI
M 17-08-2022

H.NO. 215, TYPE-1, SEC-II, 

SADIQ NAGAR, ND

PRAKASH 

CHANDER
DEEPTI BAWARI

9717116778 

9953618930
40 30 0 0 70

15 18 PULKIT THAKUR M 14.01.2023
C-13, TOWER 13, TYPE 3, 

KIDWAI NAGAR EAST, ND
ANKIT POOJA RAWAT

9716261227 

8826791174
40 0 0 0 40

16 501
DIVYANSH 

SAKHIJA
M 12-09-2022

H-66, JOR BAGH LANE, B K 

DUTT COLONY, NEW DELHI-03
NITIN SAKHUJA 

MONICA 

SAKHUJA

9910741858 

9899761443
40 0 0 0 40

17 502 TAKSHVI RAJANI F 16-12-2022
1299 A/11 HOLI CHOWK 

GOVINDPURI, NEW DELHI
ROHIT RAJANI SHILPA RAJANI

7838540401 

9625727149
20 0 0 0 20

18 503 SRINIKA RAWAT F 08-10-2022

H. NO- 24, TYPE -III DELHI 

TRANSCO LTD COLONY NEW 

KILO RING ROAD NEW DELHI-

14

VINOD SINGH 

RAWAT
RENU

9971185990 

9958094519
30 0 0 0 30

19 504 VAISHNAVI KALA F 27-03-2023
I-9 III RD FLOOR LAJPAT 

NAGAR, 1, NEW DELHI-24
DURGA KALA BHAWANA KALA

9711793153 

9990501184
40 0 0 0 40

20 505
MITANSH 

SRIVASTAVA
M 17-04-2022

HOUSE NO 472 DDA FLATS 

BADARPUR, NEW DELHI-44

DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

TANYA
9981663136 

9905779108
10 0 0 0 10
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21 506
MUHAMMAD 

AFFAN IQBAL
M 29-09-2022

G-99 UPPER GROUND FLOOR, 

AZAD ROAD, ABUL FAZAL 

ENCLAVE 1 JAMIA NAGAR 

OKHLA, ND 02

KASHIF IQBAL FARAH FATIMA
8939620878 

6306477806
20 0 0 0 20

22 507
AASHVI 

GOTHWAL
F 25-02-2023

B-42, IIIRD FLOOR, SANWAL 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI-49

DEEPAK 

GOTHWAL
JASHAN PREET

9818318807 

9899109131
40 0 0 0 40

23 510
VIHAAN KUMAR 

SHARMA
M 09-03-2023

1472 A WAZIR NAGAR, KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR ND

ISHWAR DUTT 

SHARMA
NIRMLA DEVI 9911382738 40 0 0 0 40

24 513 ISHNEET KAUR F 02-03-2023
A 103, LAJPAT NAGAR I FIRST 

FLOOR , NEW DELHI

AMANPREET 

SINGH

SIMRANJEET 

KAUR

8851245505 

8882192292
40 0 0 0 40

25 515
NIRVAAN 

KAPOOR
M 16-05-2022

C-823,ARJUN NAGAR, KOTLA 

MUBARAK PUR, ND
SUNNY KAPOOR RIYA KAPOOR 

8268521986 

9643982420
40 0 0 0 40

26 516 NAITIK KAPOOR M 16-05-2022
C-823, ARJUN NAGAR, KOTLA 

MUBARAK PUR, ND-03
SUNNY KAPOOR RIYA KAPOOR 

8826521986 

9643982420
40 0 0 0 40

27 518
BHUMIKA 

DEVJANI
F 13-07-2022

E-35, FLAT NO-3, JAWAHAR 

PARK, DEVLI ROAD, KHANPUR, 

NEW DELHI

JAI PRAKASH 

DEVJANI
PRIYA MAKHIJA

9971246355 

8383930731
20 0 0 0 20

28 520 SRHSHA GUPTA F 05-01-2023

A-505, CPWD CENTRAL 

GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL 

COMPLEX, OPPOSITE 

THYAGRAJ SPORTS COMPLEX, 

NEW DELHI-03

KAPIL GUPTA ANKITA GUPTA
8826513336 

9140888687
40 0 0 0 40

29 521 MOHD ABAAN M 25-11-2022

535A SECOND FLOOR STREET 

NO-6, ZAKIR NAGAR, OKHLA 

NEW DELHI-25

MOAZZAM SAIMA JAMEEL
8095248874 

9716703081
20 0 0 0 20

30 523 TEJAS GUPTA M 08-10-2022
C-168, GREATER KAILASH1, 

NEW DELHI
AMAN GUPTA RASHI AGARWAL

9717573573 

9599112247
40 0 0 0 40

31 524 AADYA SHARMA F 09-10-2022
2-A, 1412, GAUTAM NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI-

SIDDHARTHA 

SHARMA
SURBHI SUD

9555515008 

8860041310
30 0 0 0 30

32 527 DHRITI F 17-02-2023
HOUSE NO-282, SUNLIGHT 

COLONY , NEW DELHI 24

PRADEEP 

KUMAR DUBEY
SHASHI DUBEY

8800673738 

9910154128
30 30 0 0 60

33 528
DIVYANSHI 

KANOJIA
F 26-05-2022

E-113, B.K.DUTT COLONY, 

NEAR LODHI ROAD, ND

MANISH 

KANOJIA
MADHU

9873067170 

8377836329
40 0 0 0 40
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34 529
AARNA 

CHATTERJEE
F 24-03-2023

FLAT NO-A 1204, TOWER A 

NCRTC RESIDENTIAL 

QUARTERS GATI SHAKTI 

GREENS, JANGPURA, NEW 

DELHI 14

ARIJIT 

CHATTERJEE

RIYA 

CHAKRABORTY

7876797235 

7303787235
40 0 0 0 40

35 532
SAYANSH 

MEHTA
M 08-12-2022

5/8 JUNGPURA EXTN, BHOGAL 

NEW DELHI

RAJEEV KUMAR 

MEHTA
MANISHA MEHTA

9810732806 

9810256682
40 0 0 0 40

36 533 PARTH BISHT M 06-05-2022

20/423. DDA FLATS 

DAKSHINPURI, DR. AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR, PUSHPA BHAWAN ND

ISHANT BISHT REKHA PANWAR
9205628445 

8383891481
20 0 0 0 20

37 534 KIYANN JAIN M 13-07-2022

80/2/1/G FIRST FLOOR, 

JASMINE APARTMENT, JEEWAN 

NAGAR, NEAR BALA SAHIB 

GURUDWARA, DELHI -14

SHASHANK JAIN AKRITI MITTAL
9717128165 

8700301933
30 0 0 0 30

38 537
RAMYA 

PUNDEER
F 20-12-2022

1/68, FIRST FLOOR, NEHRU 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI-65
ANKIT PUNDEER NEHA KUMARI

9910499180 

9999098831
30 0 0 0 30

39 539
SAMARTH SINGH 

ASWAL
M 15-09-2022

HOUSE NO-777, BLOCK 9, 

LODHI COLONY NEAR NDMC 

MATERNITY HOSPITAL, NEW 

DELHI 01

SATENDER 

SINGH ASWAL
JYOTI ASWAL

9968759405 

9999649897
40 0 0 0 40

40 540
MANYA 

AGGARWAL
F 27-08-2022

24 TAIMOOR NAGAR NEW 

FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI -

65

SUMIT 

AGGARWAL

NATASHA 

AGGARWAL

9971171124 

9971526194
30 0 0 0 30

41 541 LAIBA HASAN F 15-03-2022

A-39, IVTH FLOOR SADAT 

APARTMENT OKHLA VIHAR, 

JAMIA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

SAJJAD MANAL ILMAS FATMA
9953076706 

9897395304
20 0 0 0 20

42 542
SAANIDHYA 

PRAJAPATI
M 15-11-2022

17/887, LODHI COLONY, NEW 

DELHI 3

AMIT KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
RACHNA

9811736844 

9711576837
40 0 0 0 40

43 543 MARLON WANN M 23-01-2023

E-125, II ND FLOOR, BLOCK -E, 

LAJPAT NAGAR 1, NEW DELHI-

24

SHEMPHANG 

WANN LYNGDOH

NIMSHIMRI 

KHANGRAH

9818637591 

8974379724
40 0 0 0 40
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44 544 AAYRA ARORA F 18-10-2022

H.NO- E-3, THIRD FLOOR, 

TOWER-13 TYPE-5, EAST 

KIDWAI NAGAR NEW DELHI-23

ROHIT  SWATI ARORA
9968289142 

9910037203
30 0 0 0 30

45 545 SHANVI F 26-09-2022

6/10, THIRD FLOOR, OLD 

DOUBLE STORY, LAJPAT 

NAGAR, IV -24

RAHUL  POOJA DEVI
8059250128 

8077693819
40 0 0 0 40

46 546
RIDDHI 

CHOURASIA
F 06-08-2022

115/1, 1ST FLOOR, BHAGWAN 

NAGAR, NEAR MANOKAMNA 

MANDIR, ASHRAM DELHI-14

RAHUL 

CHOURASIA

POOJA 

CHOURASIA

9899566992 

8920128623
30 0 0 0 30

47 547
TAARINI 

BANERJEE
F 30-06-2022

190A , POCKET C SIDDHARTHA 

EXTENSION, ASHRAM, NEW 

DELHI-14

ABHISHEK 

BANERJEE

RAJOSHREE 

CHAKRABORTY

9643718914 

8882287896
30 0 0 0 30

48 548
ANDREW 

KHURAIJAM
M 08-10-2022

486 IIIRD FLOOR, SUNLIGHT 

COLONY 1, NEAR MOTHER 

DAIRY, MAHARANI BAGH, NEW 

DELHI-

KHURAIJAM 

HEMANTA SINGH

WAHENGBAMDH

ANESHARI DEVI

9958323167 

9716204241
30 0 0 0 30

49 549 AAVYA SAINI F 21-05-2022
17A, BHAGWAN NAGAR, 

ASHRAM, NEW DELHI
AKASH SAINI JYOTI SAINI

9716009988 

8527849109
30 0 0 0 30

50 550
AIZAL 

KAHNDELWAL
F 29-05-2022

F 1704, RISHI NAGAR, KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI

NITIN 

KHANDELWAL
PAYAL MEENA

9354377159 

7977692136
40 0 0 0 40

51 551 ATHARV GUPTA M 18-08-2022
FIRST FLOOR-B-12, JANGPURA 

EXTENSION, NEW DELHI

NEERAJ KUMAR 

GUPTA
SONAM JAIN

9871800254 

9873546643
40 0 0 0 40

52 552
KONARK 

GHILWAN
M 27-07-2022

C-8, TOWER-17, TYPE-3, KIDWAI 

NAGAR EAST NBCC GOVT. 

QUARTERS, NEW DELHI-23

SANDEEP 

KUMAR
MAMTA

9728968768 

7015611998
30 0 0 0 30

53 553 DEVIKA VERMA F 26-07-2022
W/1-A , GREEN PARK MAIN, 

NEW DELHI
VARUN VERMA AYUSHI VERMA

7669074420 

7042284126
30 0 0 0 30

54 555 HARDIK VERMA M 02-08-2022

5/4 GROUND FLOOR, DOUBLE 

STORY, JANGPURA, BHOGAL, 

NEW DELHI

PUNEET VERMA POOJA VERMA
9810939440 

9971040501
40 0 0 0 40
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55 556
MEHAR 

PASRICHA
F 13-12-2022

S- 197, SECOND FLOOR, 

GREATER KAILASH NEW DELHI

DEEPAK 

PASRICHA

DEEPA 

PASRICHA

9810056455 

7827788345
40 0 0 0 40

56 557 SHIV PASRICHA M 13-12-2022
S- 197, SECOND FLOOR, 

GREATER KAILASH NEW DELHI

DEEPAK 

PASRICHA

DEEPA 

PASRICHA

9810056455 

7827788345
40 0 0 0 40

57 558 KRIDAY SAINI M 23-08-2022

96/97, SARAI KALE KHAN NEAR 

SHANI DHAM MANDIR, SARAI 

KALE KHAN, ND

RAJ KUMAR 

SAINI
BHAWANA

9818304890 

8882250748
40 0 0 0 40

58 559 KIMAIRA SAINI F 23-08-2022

96/97 SARAI KALE KHAN, NEAR 

SHANI DHAM MANDIR, SARAI 

KALE KHAN NEW DELHI-13

RAJKUMAR 

SAINI
BHAWANA   

9818304890 

8882250748
40 0 0 0 40

59 561
GURBAAZ SINGH 

SAINI
M 14-01-2023

B- 141, LAJPAT NAGAR, PART-1, 

NEW DELHI

HARDEEP SINGH 

SAINI
HARPREET KAUR

9971772388 

9717024414
40 0 0 0 40

60 563 YUVAAN NEGI M 18-01-2023
A-5, TYPE-2, TOWER -7, EAST 

KIDWAI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-23
ROHIT NEGI PRERNA NEGI

9717955731 

9667976892
30 0 0 0 30

61 565
KRITVIK 

JATOLIYA
M 05-01-2023

HOUSE NO-212, VINOBA PURI, 

LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI-2, 

BHASKER 

JATOLIYA
ASHA RANI

9911902248 

9953190703
40 0 0 0 40

62 566
KIYANSH 

SEHGAL
M 07-04-2022

L -16, GROUND FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR, 3, SOUTH DELHI-
RAJIV SEHGAL GARIMA

9911279978 

8950338382
40 30 0 0 70

63 567 IDHANT SINGH M 27-10-2022
HOUSE NO-481, BLOCK NO- 13, 

LODHI COLONY, NEW DELHI

KUNAL KUMAR 

SINGH

VAISHNAVI 

NANDANI

9910245988 

7982562630
40 0 0 0 40

64 569 RIDA RIZWAN F 29-11-2022

HOUSE NO-568, FLAT NO- 102, 

CHOUDHARY APPARTMENT, 

LAND MARK PO, NEW FRIENDS 

COLONY, SUB DISTRICT, ND

RIZWAN KHAN
AABDA 

CHOUDHARY

9012287533 

7210155432
30 0 0 0 30

65 570 AVYAAN TIWARI M 05-04-2022

H - 22, CSIR SCIENTIST 

APARTMENTS, MAHARANI 

BAGH, NEW DELHI

ASHISH TIWARI
SUPARNA 

MISHRA

9891763434 

9650511989
30 0 0 0 30
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66 571 SUSSANNE F 26-04-2022

1769 ARYA BASTI UDAY CHAND 

MARG, KOTLA MUBARAKPUR, 

NEAR SOUTH EX PART-1 NEW 

DELHI

ASHWANI 

KUMAR KAIN
PUSHPA

8802516532 

9990249301
40 30 0 0 70

67 573 MARYAM FATIMA F 23-03-2023

E 101/18, BACK SIDE STREET 

NO-20A, ZAKIR NAGAR OKHLA 

NEW DELHI 25

NAUSHAD ALAM ARSHYA FATIMA
9971260657 

7050606317
20 0 0 0 20

68 574
DEVANSH 

PANWAR
M 30-12-2022

HOUSE NO 424, II ND FLOOR, 

PRAKASH MOHALLA EAST OF 

KAILASH, NEW DELHI-65

MUKESH KUMAR 

PANWAR
DEEPIKA 

9711925450 

8588849119
30 0 0 0 30

69 575
KESHAVI 

GAUTAM
F 01-06-2022

114, BHOGAL ROAD, JANGPURA 

BHOGAL, NEW DELHI
LALIT KUMAR GEETA

9868898755 

8010720916
40 0 0 0 40

70 576
SURYAVEER 

GOYAL
M 20-01-2023

E - 144, AMAR COLONY, LAJPAT 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI
JAYANT GOYAL JYOTI SINGH

8800622009 

8800195971
40 0 0 0 40

71 577
SHIVAKSHI 

SOOD
F 04-12-2022

QNO. 125, BLOCK-B6, 2ND 

FLOOR, UDP NEHRU NAGAR, ND
TUSHAR SOOD MALLIKA SOOD

9971600979 

7507749891
40 0 0 0 40

72 578 KIAANSH VERMA M 25-12-2022
A 596 II ND FLOOR, KALKA JI, A 

BLOCK NEW DELHI
ARUN KUMAR UMA MURDINGA

8100862988 

9873452988
20 0 0 0 20

73 579 SIYA CHAUHAN F 01-12-2022
C-30, PANCHSHEEL VIHAR, 

MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

RAHUL 

CHAUHAN
SHEFALI

8076005435 

8810585505
30 0 0 0 30

74 581 MIVAN SHARMA M 04-12-2022

40/25, SECOND FLOOR, 

CHITTRANJAN PARK NEW 

DELHI

MUKESH KUMAR 

SHARMA

VANDANA 

SHARMA

9555303813 

8587930927
30 0 0 0 30

75 582
ARADHYA 

SHUKLA 
F 14-07-2022

C - 8, B.K. DUTT COLONY, 

KARBALA, LODHI ROAD, NEW 

DELHI

AKASH SHUKLA PRIYANKA
8527968802 

9793958197
40 0 0 0 40

76 583 KAASHVI ISRANI F 06-05-2022
E-17, I ST FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI-24
LUCKY ISRANI BHAWNA ISRANI

9871916191 

7678596061
40 0 0 0 40

77 584
MOHAMMAD 

HASHIR HASSAN
M 19-08-2022

C-16-16 FIRST FLOOR, OKHLA 

VIHAR, JAMIA NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI-25

TAHA HASAN HEBA FATIMA
9696699684 

9211674766
20 0 0 0 20
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78 586
JASMAYRA 

CHANGA
F 07-09-2022

H NO- L-3, GROUND FLOOR, 

BACK SIDE AMBASSADER 

HOTEL, SUJAN SINGH PARK, 

LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI

ATUL CHANGA SHWETA
9971595415 

8882607500
40 0 0 0 40

79 587 AADISHAKTI F 09-04-2022

216/B III RD FLOOR, MASJID 

MOTH. SOUTH EX PART-2, 

DELHI

SACHIN SINGH SWATI PARIHAR
8299196600 

7388272016
40 0 0 0 40

80 588
ATHARV 

KASHYAP
M 18-11-2022

13/A MASJID LANE BHOGAL, 

JANGPURA SOUTH,  DELHI-01
SUMIT KASHYAP KIRAN SAGAR

9599837374 

8218272637
40 0 0 0 40

81 589
SIRAT KAUR 

BHATIA
F 25-05-2022

H-1, GROUND FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR, 2, NEAR RAMPULL, 

NEW DELHI

JASMEET SINGH 

BHATIA

RICHA KAUR 

BHATIA

9911991132 

9990082832
40 0 0 0 40

82 591 ADWITA F 20-05-2022

HOUSE NO-778, BLOCK NO-9, 

3RD AVENUE ROAD, LODHI 

COLONY, NEW DELHI-03

PRASHANT 

KUMAR
NIDHI GOLE

8700210312 

8077361646
40 0 0 0 40

83 592 ROHAAN NAZIR M 06-02-2023

R-197, LANE NO-5, JOGA BAI 

EXTENSION, SIR SYED ROAD, 

JAMIA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-25

MOHAMMAD 

NAZIR
SHAZIA ANSARI

9990865812 

9990987589
20 0 0 0 20

84 593 LOVISH ASWAL M 21-07-2022
E-24, PALIKA NIWAS LODHI 

COLONY, NEW DELHI

DIWANSHU 

ASWAL
SHEFALI ASWAL 7838962236 40 0 0 0 40

85 596 ZAYN ANSARI M 02-01-2023

HOUSE NO-62-C, TOP FLOOR, 

HUMAYUNPUR CHOWK, SAFDAR 

HUMAYUNPUR CHOWK, 

SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, 

MOHAMMED 

ASIF IQUBAL 

ANSARI

SHIVANI BATRA
9910112328 

9971995128
30 0 0 0 30

86 597
GAYATRI 

CHAUHAN
F 04-06-2022

D-32, FIRST FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR -1, NEW DELHI-24

PALLAV 

CHAUHAN
ARATI CHAUHAN

9310631233 

8356095007
40 0 0 0 40

87 599
LAVISHKA 

PANDEY
F 28-01-2023

T A 194/1, TUGHLAKABAD 

EXTENSION, KALKAJI NEW 

DELHI-19

CHANDAN 

PANDEY
DEEPA PANDEY

9971433310 

7248827678
10 0 0 0 10

88 600
SHIVAAY 

AGGARWAL
M 28-09-2022

42A/1, GOVINDPURI, KALKAJI, 

ND
RAVI AGGARWAL

RUCHI 

AGGARWAL

9650204648 

9718300615
20 0 0 0 20
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89 602 JEEVIKA BISHT F 07-09-2022

H.NO. 223, ST. NO. 10, AMRIT 

PURI B, GARHI EAST OF 

KAILASH, ND

PRADEEP SINGH DEEPA BISHT
8750312286 

9540921697
30 0 0 0 30

90 603
PRAJNA 

KASHYAP
M 28-12-2022

B-57, FLAT NO. E2, TOP FLOOR, 

PANCHSHEEL VIHAR, DELHI
RAHUL KUMAR PRIYA BHARTI

7838256454 

9304790796
10 0 0 0 10

91 606 ZAIN AKBAR M 01-08-2022

223/16, T/F FLOOR, GALI NO-8, 

GHAFFAR MANZIL, JAMIA 

NAGAR, OKHLA, NEW DELHI-25

FAIZ AKBAR PRIYADARSHINI
9555751166 

9015053758
20 0 0 0 20

92 607
PITASHMA 

VERMA
F 09-02-2023

558, LAXMI BAI NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI-23
ARVIN JAY

RITU ARVIN 

VERMA

9873558860 

8217794256
30 0 0 0 30

93 608 ANVAY AGRAWAL M 18-12-2022

A-33, GROUND FLOOR, AMRIT 

NAGAR, SOUTH EXTENSION 

PART-1, NEW DELHI

MANISH 

AGRAWAL

KAMINI 

AGARWAL

9414584922 

9079939583
40 0 0 0 40

94 611
DIVISHA SINGH 

JASROTIA
F 11-04-2022

C-20/B, RAILWAY COLONY, 

LAJPAT NAGAR, JANGPURA 

EXTN, DELHI

RISHAB SINGH NEHA SINGH
8800949632 

9654334291
40 0 0 0 40

95 612 SIDRA TARIQ F 06-08-2022

R-264, FLAT 301, GALI-3, 

JOGABAI EXTN, JAMIA NAGAR 

OKHLA, NEW DELHI

TARIQ AHMAD 

DAR
IFRAH REHMAN

9999406870 

7006918281
20 0 0 0 20

96 613 GURTEJ SINGH M 08-06-2022 L49, LAJPAT NAGAR-II, ND
SIMRAN JEET 

SINGH

INDERJEET 

KAUR

9999509202 

9582938433
40 0 0 0 40

97 617 HARDEET ANEJA M 24-11-2022
G-26, LAJPAT NAGAR, PART -2, 

NEW DELHI
GAGAN ANEJA SWATI ANEJA

7011259402 

9899156704
40 0 0 0 40

98 618 HARANSH ANEJA M 24-11-2022
G-26, LAJPAT NAGAR, PART -2, 

NEW DELHI
GAGAN ANEJA SWATI ANEJA

7011259402 

9899156704
40 0 0 0 40

99 619
DEVANSH 

BHUSHAN
M 10-10-2022

668A/7, GOVINDPURI KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI
ROHIT BHUSHAN RATIKA SAGAR

9953329259 

9074720660
20 0 0 0 20

100 621 MOHD ABIR M 13-05-2022
C-339 SHAHEEN BAGH JAMIA 

NAGAR, OKHLA NEW DELHI-
MOHD. ASLAM RUKHSAR KHAN

9891366391 

8700032034
20 0 0 0 20

101 622 AYEZA F 15-10-2022

H-44/12, NEAR GREEN 

APPARTMENT BATLA HOUSE 

JAMIA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-

ZEESHAN 

SIDDIQUE
FARHEEN

7011448528 

9718280168
20 0 0 0 20
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102 625 AHAAN SINGH M 20-09-2022
B-98, 3RD FLOOR, POCKET A, 

INA COLONY, ND

AMAR DEEP 

SINGH
RESHU SINGH

9810664082 

9818584981
40 0 0 0 40

103 637 MIVAAN M 01-01-2023 B-206, ARJUN NAGAR, KMP, ND PUNEET JAIN POOJA RANI 8800177504 40 0 0 0 40

104 630
DIVYESHA 

RANJAN
F 20-11-2022

F-6, TOWER-10, TYPE-IV, NBCC 

EAST KIDWAI NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI

RAJEEV RANJAN MONICA SINHA
8178636402 

9692187155
30 0 0 0 30

105 632 ABAAN ASHRAF M 27-05-2022

UG - 004, MANNAT APARTMENT, 

PLOT NO -69, JAMIA NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI

SHAMSAD ALAM IFAT PRAVEEN
9811617237 

9811617237
20 0 0 0 20

106 633
SHIVANSHI 

DWIVEDI
F 17-09-2022

DB-001, BLOCK 02A HUDCO 

PLACE EXTENSION  NEAR 

ANSAL PLAZA DELHI

DR. SHIV 

PRASAD 

DWIVEDI

DR. RACHANA 

TIWARI DWIVEDI

9867007893 

7000996559
40 0 0 0 40

107 635
ANANT 

AGGARWAL
M 08-10-2022

P-62, G/F, P BLOCK, SOUTH 

EXTN-2, ND

ROHIT 

AGGARWAL
SWEETY GUPTA

9818853305 

7011770952
40 0 0 0 40

108 636
DHWANI 

KAPOOR
F 19-11-2022

D-49, S/F AMAR COLONY 

LAJPAT NAGAR-4, NEW DELHI
SUNNY KAPOOR MEGHA MALL

9313191912 

9811159518
40 0 0 0 40

109 637 AADISH JHA M 29-10-2022
PRAGATI VIHAR HOSTEL, 

BLOCK F, QTR NO. 10

RAKESH KUMAR 

JHA

RASHMI KUMARI 

JHA

6261852268 

8116477951
40 0 0 0 40

110 639 ARISHFA AHMED F 22-06-2022
A-42-43 CENTRAL MARKET 

MADANGIR, NEW DELHI
AAMIR AHMED AFSHA AHMED

9650961984 

9354151087
20 0 0 0 20

111 640
GAURANSHI 

BASOYA
F 15-07-2022

79-A, KALLU MOHALLA, GARHI 

EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI
AMAN BASOYA SHWETA

9999065857 

9953727404
30 0 0 0 30

112 641
ROCHELLE 

PANWAR
F 22-11-2022

A44, 2ND FLOOR, EAST OF 

KAILASH, ND
DIPIN PANWAR

PRIYANKA 

PANWAR

8447408986 

9013085959
30 0 0 0 30

113 645

SNEHANKA 

CHAKRABORTY 

CHATTERJEE

M 31-08-2022

E-952, THIRD FLOOR, 

CHITTARANJAN PARK, NEW 

DELHI

SUBHAJIT 

CHATTERJEE

PALLABI 

CHAKRABORTY

9958555224 

8017039326
30 0 0 0 30

114 646
VANYA 

KATHERIA
F 03-08-2022

M-54, III RD FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR PART 2, DELHI-24

SHIVAM 

KATHERIA

POOJA 

KATHERIA

981188079 

8800503778
40 0 0 0 40

115 647
AMAYRA 

KATHERIA
F 03-08-2022

M-54, III RD FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR PART 2, DELHI-24

SHIVAM 

KATHERIA

POOJA 

KATHERIA

9891188079 

8800503778
40 0 0 0 40

116 649 AYUSH SHARMA M 04-08-2022
B-43, G/F, BK DUTT COLONY, 

KARBALA LODHI ROAD, ND

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SHARMA

SHALINI 

SHARMA

8130624427 

8527267275
40 0 0 0 40
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117 650 AMAIRA F 08-12-2022
HOUSE NO-65, RPS COLONY, 

KHANPUR, NEW DELHI

SHUSHEEL 

KUMAR
BABITA

8826805929 

9870122297
20 0 0 0 20

118 651 TEJAS TYAGI M 29-10-2022

H.NO -60, POCKET AB, SWAPAN 

KUNJ, KALKAJI EXTN, NEW 

DELHI

TARUN TYAGI SWATI TYAGI
9968700677 

9643034169
20 0 0 0 20

119 652
KUVALAYESH 

KALBHOR
M 12-11-2022

A 12, HUDCO PLACE EXTN , 

SECTOR- 2, VIDYADHAR NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI

NILESH KUMAR 

KALBHOR
NEHA PAWAR

9654975211 

9650553173
40 0 0 0 40

120 653 KHEVANSH M 08-09-2022
148-A 1A KILOKARI NEAR 

MAHARANI BAGH, NEW DELHI
NITIN JEMINI NITU JEMINI

9873437372 

8800411888
40 0 0 0 40

121 654 ABHINAV M 04-05-2022

A- 338, OLD DOUBLE STOREY, 

THIRD FLOOR KALKAJI, NEW 

DELHI-19

RAJESH KUMAR MANSI
9953664455 

9953664455
20 0 0 0 20

122 655 SRINIKA SINHA F 16-03-2022
H.NO-856A/8 , GOVIND PURI, 

KALKAJI, NEW DELHI

SHASHI MOHAN 

SINHA
ASHIMA SINHA

9899172393 

8130235838
20 0 0 0 20

123 656 AIMA NOOR F 23-10-2022
D- 10, NIZAMMUDIN EAST, NEW 

DELHI
TANVEER ZAKI SANA ANSARI

9711833730 

9818053386
40 0 0 0 40

124 658 MINSA HUSAIN F 02-01-2023

R 48, THIRD FLOOR FRONT 

SIDE GALI NO 01, NEAR QUADRI 

JOGA BAI EXTENSION JAMIA 

NAGAR , OKHLA, ND

SHABAHAT 

HUSAIN

SHUBHI 

PARVEEN

8700919116 

8449919093
20 0 0 0 20

125 659
VAMIKA 

BHARDWAJ
F 23-06-2022

H.NO-620-A, GROUND FLOOR, 

CHIRAG DELHI NEW DELHI-

DHEERAJ 

BHARDWAJ

SWEETY 

BHARDWAJ

9311351461 

9315542717
30 0 15 0 45

126 660 SIYA JAISWAL F 07-11-2022

2/36, CAD COLONY, OPP 

SAFDARJUNG AIRPORT P.O 

LODHI ROAD JOR BAGH NEW 

DELHI

SHASHANK 

JAISWAL

NATASHA 

JAISWAL

9304633249 

8287588338
30 0 0 0 30

127 661 AGASTYA KUMAR M 31-08-2022
E -51, ANAND NIKETAN, NEAR 

SOUTH MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI
RAHUL KUMAR

PRIYA SHARMA 

KUMAR

9711905647 

9582087333
10 0 0 0 10

128 662
AYUSHMAN 

BEHERA
M 01-11-2022

C-4, TOWER -1, TYPE -5, KIDWAI 

NAGAR EAST, KIDWAI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI

SUKANTA 

KUMAR BEHERA

TAPASWINI 

BEHERA

9953931998 

8447573868
30 0 0 0 30
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129 666 MEER GAUR M 01-08-2022
72 TAIMOOR NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI
MANISH GAUR

YASHI 

BHARDWAJ

9582738707 

8447949249
30 0 0 0 30

130 667
SYEDA IQRA 

FATIMA
F 30-04-2022

H.NO-316, GALI NO-12, S 

FLOOR, DDA FLATS MADANGIR, 

NEW DELHI

SYED MURTUZA 

ALI

GULNAZ 

PERWEEN

9968240369 

8376098226
20 0 0 0 20

131 668 JAIWARDHAN M 25-12-2022
H.NO- 187 VILLAGE KHANPUR, 

NEW DELHI
PRANVEER PINKI

9992228393 

7503805720
20 0 0 0 20

132 670 NAYSHA BALI F 17-01-2023
B-868, GOVINDPURI KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI
AMIT BALI INDIRA BAWALI

9990655263 

9582814413
20 0 0 0 20

133 671
HIFZA MOUSIQ 

ANSARI
F 14-01-2023

2970,II FLOOR KUCHA NEEL 

KANTH, DARYAGANJ, NEW 

DELHI-02

MOUSIQ WASI SABUHI
9654253686 

7065726504
10 0 0 0 10

134 672 ORION DONGRE M 10-01-2023

94-A, FRONT SIDE FIRST 

FLOOR, SANT NAGAR, EAST OF 

KAILASH, SOUTH DELHI-65

SHASHANK 

DONGRE
SAYALI DONGRE

7002742098 

7974409795
30 0 0 0 30

135 673
SAMARTH 

MEGHWAL
M 05-05-2022

1282, TYPE 4 SPECIAL, SECTOR-

12, R K PURAM
SATVEER VISHAKHA

9599514860 

9871854745
10 0 0 0 10

136 674
ABIHA FASAHAT 

SIDDIQUI
F 10-09-2022

B-59, FIRST FLOOR, THOKAR 

NO-7, SHAHEEN BAGH, ABUL 

FAZAL ENCLAVE, II , NEW 

DELHI

FARAZ ULLAH NAZIYA NAWEED 9015329919 20 0 0 0 20

137 675 KIAAN MODI M 01-06-2022

91-B, POCKET-C, SIDDHARTH 

EXTENSION ASHRAM, NEW 

DELHI

ABHISHEK 

KUMAR

PRIYA 

CHOUDHARY

9990737787 

8800817787
30 0 0 0 30

138 676
HIMANSHI 

BHALLA
F 02-07-2022

L-52, II FLOOR, OLD DOUBLE 

STORY, LAJPAT NAGAR-4, NEAR 

SANJEEVANI MEDICAL STORE, 

NE DELHI

GANESH BHALLA POONAM SALUJA
9211607711 

8860811610
40 0 0 0 40

139 677
VIVAAN 

NAITHANI
M 13-12-2022

K -34, THIRD FLOOR, SRI NIWAS 

PURI, NEW DELHI
TARUN NAITHANI JYOTI NAITHANI

9818164614 

8448981631
30 0 0 0 30
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140 678 HARLEEN KAUR F 08-09-2022

FLAT NO-A 1204, TOWER A 

NCRTC RESIDENTIAL 

QUARTERS GATI SHAKTI 

GREENS, JANGPURA, NEW 

DELHI 14

PREET KAMAL 

SINGH
BALJIT KAUR

9650498817 

9599650741
40 0 0 0 40

141 679
SHASHWAT 

DHANOTIYA
M 17-06-2022

H.NO-165B, F. NO-304, JEEWAN 

NAGAR, BHAGWAN NAGAR, 

ASHRAM, NEW DELHI-

GOURAV 

DHANOTIYA

POOJA 

DHANOTIYA

8600251546 

9424034962
30 0 0 0 30

142 680
ANAMIKA 

CHAUDHARI
F 31-03-2023

1510/SECOND FLOOR WAZIR 

NAGAR, KOTLA MUBARAK PUR, 

NEW DELHI

DILIP 

CHAUDHARI
ANITA KUMARI

9968569931 

9910029047
40 0 0 0 40

143 681 ARISHA IQBAL F 17-09-2022

HOUSE NO -135 A, THOKAR NO -

4, ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE, PART 

I, NEW DELHI

ASIF IQBAL
TABASSUM 

PERWEEN

8447243052 

9955878162
20 0 0 0 20

144 682
NAVISHA 

CHAUHAN
F 01-10-2022

T -61, BHOGAL ROAD, BHOGAL, 

JANGPURA NEW DELHI
ANKIT CHAUHAN JYOTI GAUTAM

8860309221 

9560038739
40 0 0 0 40

145 683 AARAV LATHIN M 02-07-2022
HOUSE NO-721, SUNLIGHT 

COLONY, ASHRAM NEW DELHI
LATHIN. K POOJA

9810435797 

9555695864
30 0 0 0 30

146 685
DIVYANSHA 

KHATRI
F 16-11-2022

619/6 SECOND FLOOR LEFT 

SIDE, GOVIND PURI KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI

JANKY AKANSHA ARORA
9999929351 

9654002925
20 0 0 0 20

147 686 NIVAAN ARORA M 19-04-2022
3/17 BLOCK 3, JANGPURA 

EXTENSION NEW DELHI
HEMANT ARORA RAJNI ARORA

9811348181 

8700201545
40 0 0 0 40

148 687
DEVANSH 

KASHYAP
M 12-09-2022

H.NO-222, BLOCK -A PRAGATI 

VIHAR HOSTEL, PRAGATI 

VIHAR, LODHI ROAD, NEW 

DELHI-

RAMESH CHAND 
SHRUTKIRTI 

KASHYAP

9354417717 

7972621131
40 0 0 0 40

149 688 RITHAV KUMAR M 09-01-2023
13/499 LODHI COLONY NEW 

DELHI

SAURABH 

KUMAR
NIDHI YADAV

8527164432 

6398344717
40 0 0 0 40

150 689
DHANVANTH 

NAGARAJAN
M 19-04-2022

HOUSE NO-313, BLOCK -D, 

PRAGATI VIHAR, NEW DELHI
NAGARAJAN

CHARANAKEERT

HI V

9894799080 

9791178963
40 0 0 0 40
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151 690

NATLA AARADYA 

VAISHNAVI 

REDDY

F 02-01-2023

F- 505, PRAGATI VIHAR, 

HOSTEL, LODHI ROAD, NEW 

DELHI

NATLA SUDHEER 

REDDY

DHANREDDY 

SUPRAJA

9441942309 

9121305765
40 0 0 0 40

152 691 DIKSHA ARORA F 11-09-2022
B-161, 1ST FLOOR, EAST OF 

KAILASH, DELHI
LAVEEN ARORA RICHA ARORA

9540461053 

9540461123
30 0 0 0 30

153 692
HRIDAAN RP 

SINGH
M 01-01-2023

83 GANPATI APPARTMENT FLAT 

NO 5, FIRST FLOOR, GAUTAM 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI

PRATAP SINGH
RASHMI 

NARORIYA

7014226292 

8279550975
30 0 0 0 30

154 693 AKSHVI SAINI F 27-03-2023

156, MASJID MOTH, SOUTH 

EXTENSION PART-2, NEW 

DELHI-

MOHIT ARCHANA
9711792492 

9818416177
40 0 0 0 40

155 694 TAKSHVI GUPTA F 30-01-2023
A-13, TOWER 4, TYPE 5 KIDWAI 

NAGAR EAST, NEW DELHI
VISHAL GUPTA SRISHTI GUPTA

6360336098 

8826769110
30 0 0 0 30

156 702 ATHARV YADAV M 23-08-2022

F - 194, MOTI BAGH -1, NEAR 

BEGUM ZAIDI MARKET, MOTI 

BAGH NEW DELHI

MANMOHAN 

SINGH
SUGANDI

9555047014 

6396816647
10 0 0 0 10

157 703 ANVIT SAINI M 25-11-2022

S4, PALIKA AWAS COMPLEX, 

TYPE 4, NDMC FLATS JOR 

BAGH, NEW DELHI

KAILASH KUMAR 

SAINI
SURBHI SAINI

9571404347 

9868038658
40 0 0 0 40

158 704 SAIF SIDDIQUI M 01-03-2022

116, MOHALLA KOT, BASTI 

NIZAMMUDIN WEST, NEW 

DELHI

NAVED AHMED FARHA NAZ
9953080786 

8178695536
40 0 0 0 40

159 708 ANAMIKA PATEL F 30-09-2022

HOUSE NO -G8, GALI NO 01, 

DJB OKHLA WATER WORKS 

GOVT QUARTERS, NEW 

FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI

MANISH KUMAR NEHA KUMARI
9650779004 

9341916270
30 0 0 0 30

160 709 AADVIK ASHWIN M 22-05-2022

Q.NO-29, MIBIT STAFF 

RESIDENTIAL CAMPUS, NEAR 

KALINDI COLONY, MAHARANI 

BAGH, NEW DELHI

VIJAY KUMAR
KUMARI KANAK 

LATA

9990383339 

8249272095
30 0 0 0 30

161 711
KHRISHANG 

SADHU
M 26-12-2022

GO-55, THIRD FLOOR, SRINIVAS 

PURI, NEW DELHI

PARMESHWAR 

SADHU
ANTARA SADHU

9868461769 

8826386762
40 0 0 0 40
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162 712 ARUSH TOMAR M 10-10-2022

D- 67, GROUND FLOOR, BK 

DUTT COLONY, LODHI ROAD, 

NEW DELHI

VISHU TOMAR ANSHU
7503839617 

9582545878
40 0 0 0 40

163 713 PRAVI BAISOYA F 02-08-2022
182-ALI GANJ KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI
PRADEEP    KAJAL

8802986037 

8447157834
40 0 0 0 40

164 714 KARTIK SHARMA M 17-10-2022

FLAT NO 87, SAHYOG 

APARTMENTS, MAYUR VIHAR, 

PHASE -1, NEW DELHI

SIVAKRISHNA 

MARRI

GAYATRI 

SHRAMA

9711952118 

9953136321
10 0 0 0 10

165 715 AASHVI SINHA F 10-02-2023
71, III RD FLOOR, BHAGWAN 

NAGAR, AASHRAM, NEW DELHI

ABHISHEK 

KUMAR
ASEEMA KUMARI

9654017565 

7488194261
30 0 0 0 30

166 716
TANISHTHA 

CHOUDHARY
F 18-04-2022

1742, SHER SINGH BAZAR, 

KOTLA MUBARAK PUR, NEW 

DELHI

BHARAT KUMAR
JAYANTI 

CHOUDHARY

9783506045 

8875056409
40 0 0 0 40

167 719
MD ARSH 

AHMAD
M 18-06-2022

F-76, FIRST FLOOR ROAD, 

NUMBER 2 ANDREWS GANJ, 

NEW DELHI

SHAMIM AHMAD
RUKSAR 

PRAVEEN

9910867186 

7683068915
40 0 0 0 40

168 720 ANABIA SAMAD F 02-03-2023
83T, 3RD FLOOR, SEC 08, 

JASOLA VIHAR, DELHI
ABDUL SAMAD NIDA KHAN

9873772263 

7004409407
20 0 0 0 20

169 721
MITAKSHI 

MALAWALIYA
F 01-08-2022

H.NO-405/A, SHIV GALI 

PUNJABI BAZAR, KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI

MUKESH TARA KIRAD
9718076983 

9711852977
40 0 0 0 40

170 722 AADITRI F 18-05-2022

F-123, TYPE 2, DTL STAFF 

COLONY, NEW KILOKARI, OPP 

MAHARANI BAGH, ND

KAPIL KUMAR CHARU SHARMA
7042185676 

9289190436
30 0 0 0 30

171 723
AGASTYA  

GOYAL
M 22-05-2022

H.NO-832, BLOCK NO-14, LODHI 

COLOLNY, NEW DELHI
AYUSH GOYAL

NEHA 

AGGARWAL

9899903433 

8930844676
40 0 0 0 40

172 724 ALHAM ALI M 28-05-2022
1042/9, GOVIND PURI, KALKAJI, 

ND
FIROZ ALI RUBY PARVEEN

9818160275 

7518334196
20 0 0 0 20

173 725
TAHA NABI 

SIDDIQUE
M 07-10-2022

64 , MUSAFIRKHANA BASTI, 

HAZRAT NIZAMMUDIN , NEW 

DELHI

FARHAN NABI 

SIDDIQUE

SUMERA 

SIDDIQUE

9311339040 

9718887871
40 0 0 0 40
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174 726
SEHRISH KASHIF 

ALI
F 29-05-2022

OFFICE OF DEAN FACULTY OF 

ENGINEERING $ TECHNO P -

1/8, 4 TH FLOOR, BATLA 

HOUSE OKHLA NEW DELHI

SAYYED KASHIF 

ALI

SHAZIA 

SIKANDER

8287866159 

9540212233
20 0 0 0 20

175 728 NAVISH NAGPAL M 24-11-2022
F -48, OLD DOUBLE STOREY 

LAJPAT NAGAR 4, NEW DELHI
KAPIL NAGPAL NISHA NAGPAL

9899441650 

8285344821
40 0 0 0 40

176 729 RACHEL MEENA F 11-03-2023

503, VILLAGE KHAIR PUR, 

KOTLA MUBARAKPUR, NEW 

DELHI

VINOD KUMAR 

MEENA

MANISHA 

MEENA

9891213262 

7425026366
40 0 0 0 40

177 731 DIVISHA  F 09-01-2023

BLOCK 1, HOUSE NO -403, 

FOURTH FLOOR, THYAGRAJ 

NAGAR, OPP THYAGRAJ 

STADIUM NEW DELHI

ROHIT KUMAR
RADHIKA 

RAJORI

8802204128 

9667776247
40 0 0 0 40

178 732 HITASHVI RAJ F 03-03-2023
1722/1, RISHI NAGAR, KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI
NITIN RAJ

PRATISHTHA 

SINGH

9990919999 

9871071014
40 0 0 0 40

179 733 AAVIKA KESHRI F 27-09-2022

100, GROUND FLOOR, KAILASH 

HILLS EAST OF KAILASH, NEW 

DELHI

VIKAS KUMAR 

KESHRI

AKANKSHA 

SHARMA

9999201567 

9654496978
30 0 0 0 30

180 734
KUSHAGRA 

PANWAR
M 27-07-2022

D - 401, PRAGATI VIHAR, 

HOSTEL NEW DELHI

PRAMOD 

PANWAR
JYOTI NEGI

9650258045 

7060632202
40 0 0 0 40

181 735
MOHAMMED 

AHNAF
M 22-07-2022

H -19/20, SIR SYED ROAD, 

BATLA HOUSE JAMIA NAGAR, 

OKHLA, NEW DELHI

MOHD AMIR

HUMA 

MUNAWWAR 

SAIFI

9891545780 

9718168445
20 30 0 0 50

182 736 SHREY SINGH M 27-03-2023
734, SUNLIGHT COLONY-2, 

ASHRAM NEW DELHI

SHAILENDER 

SINGH
SAMRIDHI

9871079225 

9717761845
30 0 0 0 30

183 737 HABIBA AZEEM F 29-11-2022

194-C, POCKET 12, LIG FLATS, 

JASOLA P.O NEW FRIENDS 

COLONY, DELHI

AZEEMUSHAN
SHAISTA 

NASREEN

8512065806 

9891737861
20 0 0 0 20

184 738
SHARVIL 

KASHYAP
M 08-10-2022

H-48, FIRST FLOOR, SOUTH 

EXTENTION PART -I, NEW 

DELHI

RAHUL KASHYAP PRIYANKA
8527743353 

7289883536
40 0 0 0 40

185 740
SIDDHARTH 

DEBAPRIYO
M 18-11-2022

D- 722 CHITTARANJAN PARK, 

NEW DELHI

DR. DEBAPRIYO 

SAHA

DR. GAYATHRI 

PRIYA K

9717867022 

8754506933
30 0 0 0 30
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186 741
RUDRANSH 

BALHARA
M 29-07-2022

HOUSE NO -186, ANUPAM 

APPARTMENT MB ROAD, SAKET, 

NEW DELHI

DHARAM DEV NEETU RANA
9015157828 

9958897828
20 0 0 0 20

187 742
LOHITH PRATAP 

SINGH
M 25-06-2022

H35, GROUND FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR-1, ND

RAGHVENDRA 

SINGH
JAIVANI SINGH

8860850857 

9873534347
40 0 0 0 40

188 743 ALFIA FATIMA F 05-06-2022

410/4 , III RD FLOOR, GAFFAR 

MANZIL, LANE NO 13, JAMIA 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI

AMIR AHAMAD JAINAB FATMA
9648936966 

9005066040
20 0 0 0 20

189 744
ADVIKA 

TRIPATHI
F 23-03-2023

1/3B, GROUND FLOOR, 

JUNGPURA B, NEW DELHI

SAURABH 

TRIPATHI

ANURADHA 

MISHRA

9871206551 

9971391034
40 0 0 0 40

190 746
SHIVANGI 

ROHILLA
F 20-05-2022

H.NO-9, B K DUTT COLONY, JOR 

BAGH , NEW DELHI
VIKASH ROHILLA

MEENAXI 

ROHILLA

9771441867 

7290828578
40 0 0 0 40

191 747 ANVI YADAV F 22-01-2023

H.NO-101, FIRST FLOOR, 

BLOCK E , THYAGRAJ NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI

SATENDRA 

SINGH
SURBHI YADAV

8377830262 

8938977326
40 0 0 0 40

192 749
IBRAHIM 

TANVEER
M 08-07-2022

35 T, THIRD FLOOR, DDA SFS 

FLATS, SECTOR -6, JASOLA , 

NEW DELHI

TANVEER 

AHMAD

SHAISTA 

PARVEEN

9891738329 

9910640937
20 0 0 0 20

193 760 MOHAMED ALI M 20-01-2023

N -71C , I ST FLOOR, BATLA 

HOUSE, JAMIA NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI

MOHAMED 

WASIF
RAFIA IQBAL

9911127733 

9311655813
20 0 0 0 20

194 762 ANANTIKA SINGH F 25-06-2022

B - 408, PRAGATI VIHAR, 

HOSTEL, LODHI ROAD, NEW 

DELHI

CHHATRAPAL 

SINGH

REENA 

KUSHWAH

8802454996 

9871882298
40 0 0 0 40

195 763 MOHD YASA M 12-08-2022

147/3A, FIRST FLOOR, GALI NO 

3, NEAR HUDA MASJID, NEW 

DELHI

MOHD SHAMSUR 

RAB
SANA TAHSEEN

9711458610 

7906185904
20 0 0 0 20

196 764
ARADHNA 

KUMARI
F 03-11-2022

H NO- 50 A , THIRD FLOOR, 

SUBASH MARKET, KOTLA 

MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI

SHASHIDHAR 

KUMAR
SUDHA DEVI

9810601724 

9628998881
40 30 0 0 70

197 765
YOGYAA 

KATIYAR
F 04-04-2022

1161 RK PURAM, SECTOR -12, 

TYPE 4, SPECIAL QUARTERS, 

NEW DELHI

GAURAV 

KATIYAR

SHALINI 

KATIYAR

9818421707 

8318848444
10 0 0 0 10
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198 767 NEHMAT KAUR F 09-06-2022

H. NO-C 502, STREET 5A, 

GOVINDPURI KALKAJI, NEW 

DELHI

YUVRAJ CHERA HARNEET KAUR
9220713330 

8595561750
20 0 0 0 20

199 768
SHANZE ALI 

SHAH
F 18-03-2022

F- 165 B , RAHEEQ APATMENT , 

401 FLAT NUMBER 4TH FLOOR, 

SHAHEEN BAGH, NEW DELHI 

SYED ALI SHAH SAYKA FATIMA
9654298459 

9718727517
10 0 0 0 10

200 769 OINDRILA DEY F 28-01-2023

HOUSE NO 126, GROUND 

FLOOR, NEAR MAHARANI BAGH, 

KILOKARI VILLAGE, NEW DELHI

GAUTAM KANTI 

DEY
JAITA DHAR

9540817112 

9954285826
30 0 0 0 30

201 770
JONAK ARANYA 

NILIM
M 15-09-2022

88 , T/F SANT NAGAR, EAST OF 

KAILASH,NEW DELHI
DR. NAYANJYOTI DIYADARSHI

8447302744 

8800103446
30 0 0 0 30

202 771 SMAYAAN SAHA M 18-11-2022

601, 3RD FLOOR, SUNLIGHT 

COLONY-1, ASHRAM NEW 

DELHI

SOURAV SAHA TRISHA SARKAR
8527603959 

9051902863
30 0 0 0 30

203 772 AYUSH  M 10-07-2022
D - 205, II ND FLOOR, LAJPAT 

NAGAR I, NEW DELHI

MANISH B 

MEENA

ARCHANA 

MEENA

9891761510 

8587836694
40 0 0 0 40

204 773 ISHAQ KHAN M 10-12-2022
C-145 A, ALASKA APARTMENT 

SHAHEEN BAGH, ND

SHAMSHAD 

ALAM KHAN

NAHIDA 

KHATOON

9810017637 

8448672608
20 0 0 0 20
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